TONTARRA

SCALPEL HANDLE; NO. 3

for blades no. 10-15C

12.5 cm (5")
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Fig. 10 - 15C

Datasheet

SKU: 003-003-00

Categories: Open Surgery, Scalpels

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

UNIT

TYPE
Aesculap
KLS Martin

Medicon

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

UNIT

TYPE
Aesculap
KLS Martin

Medicon

PCS.

Scalpel Handles

BB0O73
10-130-03
01.27.03

pcCs.

Scalpel Handles

BB073
10-130-03

01.27.03

11.01.26
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